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Men / 71 / 11 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ian Sandoval7323
WOGA Frisco-TX

10.800 11.450 9.40011.500 11.10011.300 65.550
2T 1 1 2 2T 2 1 

1 

Nate Vontz7195
Iron Cross-TX

11.150 10.950 9.60010.400 10.80010.850 63.750
1 3T 3T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Nikko Ponce7322
WOGA Frisco-TX

10.400 10.950 9.00010.200 11.20011.550 63.300
6 3T 7T 7T 1 1 3 

3 

Andrew Dieu7191
Iron Cross-TX

9.400 11.000 8.40010.350 10.50011.300 60.950
11T 2 5 20 2T 5 4 

4 

Gage Barton7131
Dynamo-OK

10.700 9.900 9.10010.500 10.5509.700 60.450
4 13T 2 5 8 4 5 

5 

Logan Rivera7193
Iron Cross-TX

9.100 10.600 8.75010.100 9.75010.800 59.100
15T 7 9 12 5 8T 6 

6 

Andrew Sweeten7161
Empire-TX

9.100 10.500 9.20010.300 9.8009.400 58.300
15T 9 6 4 11 7 7 

7 

Nathan Stone7001
20/20-TX

8.950 10.450 9.00010.400 9.40010.000 58.200
17 10 3T 7T 7 10 8 

8 

Brenden Green7111
Cypress Academy-TX

9.400 10.150 8.9009.800 9.20010.500 57.950
11T 12 11T 10 6 11 9 

9 

Asa Rosenberg7105
Crenshaw's-TX

10.800 10.950 9.2509.500 9.8506.900 57.250
2T 3T 14T 3 26 6 10 

10 

Aj Hanle7102
Crenshaw's-TX

8.150 10.750 8.4508.600 8.7509.600 54.300
22 6 24T 18T 9 14T 11 

11 

Landen Nelson7142
Eagle Gym-TX

8.550 8.050 8.8009.300 9.7509.100 53.550
19 24 18T 11 13 8T 12 

12 

Cale Pichler7062
Bart Conner-OK

9.150 10.350 8.7009.300 8.2006.800 52.500
14 11 18T 13 27 19 13T

13T

Elias Anderson7145
Eagle Gym-TX

8.700 8.900 8.60010.000 6.8509.450 52.500
18 18 10 15T 10 25 13T

13T

Brayden Hale7311
Victory Gymnastics

9.750 9.350 8.6009.500 7.6507.550 52.400
8 15 14T 15T 22T 21 15 

15 

Wilson Klein7252
Pearland-TX

9.400 8.350 8.6009.800 9.0007.000 52.150
11T 21T 11T 15T 25 12T 16 

16 

Lance Vermeer7212
Liberty-MO-M

9.450 8.800 8.3008.600 8.7008.150 52.000
10 19 24T 21T 20 16 17 

17 

Nathan Hayes7271
Rock Solid-TX

10.650 8.350 8.4509.350 6.9508.100 51.850
5 21T 17 18T 21 24 18T

18T

Drake Pennington7283
St. Louis-MO-M

9.650 6.400 9.0509.400 8.6008.750 51.850
9 27 16 6 14 17 18T

18T

Aidan Noble7091
Champion Gym-TX

8.500 7.400 8.3009.300 8.7509.150 51.400
20 26 18T 21T 12 14T 20 

20 

Burke Klingensmith7181
HGC-TX

9.850 7.650 8.9509.050 7.4008.400 51.300
7 25 23 9 16T 22 21 

21 

Noah Nugent7103
Crenshaw's-TX

7.800 9.250 8.6508.550 8.0007.550 49.800
24T 17 26 14 22T 20 22 

22 

Valeriy Tarasov7063
Bart Conner-OK

7.800 9.300 8.1508.300 7.0008.350 48.900
24T 16 27T 23T 18T 23 23 

23 

Luke Payne7331
World Champions-TX

7.600 8.550 8.0009.150 6.6508.400 48.350
26 20 22 26 16T 26 24 

24 

James Penver7104
Crenshaw's-TX

8.300 8.350 8.1508.300 5.2008.450 46.750
21 21T 27T 23T 15 27 25 

25 
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Nicholas Dillon7173
HGA-TX

8.050 4.200 7.7009.300 9.0007.500 45.750
23 29 18T 27 24 12T 26 

26 

Noah Adams7231
Mercury-MO-M

5.250 6.200 8.0508.000 4.5005.700 37.700
27 28 29 25 28 28 27 

27 

Davide Comparin7295
Texas Dreams-TX

__.___ 10.550 __.___10.200 8.3508.350 37.450
28T 8 7T 28T 18T 18 28 

28 

Aiden Foster7132
Dynamo-OK

__.___ 9.900 __.___9.800 __._____.___ 19.700
28T 13T 11T 28T 29T 29T 29 

29 

Jacques Shimizu7175
HGA-TX

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
28T 30 30 28T 29T 29T 30 

30 
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